
 
6,399 Families 
left camps since 11 June 

2017, Total Families in 12 

camps are 56,067 

12 Camps             
As Salamyiah, Haj Ali, Qayyarah 

Airstrip, Qayyarah Jad’ah, 

Hasansham M2, U2, U3, 

Hammam al Aliel-2, Khazer M1, 

Nargizlia 1-2, Chamakor 

 

80% of Families 
Returning go to the 

Area of Origin, 1563 

Families left during 

previous week 
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If returning to Area of Origin,  
Why? 

If returning to Area of Origin,  
Where? (No of Families) 

06 CCCM Partners 

Reported DRC, IOM, 

NRC, UNHCR, ACTED, 

RNVDO  

How do you get information about area of 
origin? 
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The boundaries and names shown and the designations used on this map do not imply official endorsement or acceptance by the United Nations. 
The information reflected in this infographic is constantly changing and captures information available at the moment of production. 
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Tal Al-Romman

Hay Al-Rasheed

Hay Al Mamoon

al Hamidad

Al-Tayaran

Hay al Aaml

Hay al Yarmook

Mosul Jadeedah

Hay al Haramat

Hay al Resala

Hay al Nablos

Unknown

Hay al Aslah Zaraee

Hay Rajm Hadid

Badoush

Al Tanak

Hay al Rafedaen

6%

7%

8%

15%

16%

19%

20%

30%

33%

42%

74%

Harassment in current displacement
area

Its Not My Choice

Not safe in current area of
displacement

Public Services Available There

Overcrowding in current
displacement area

To check on assets/property left
behind

Services are not good enough here

Humanitarian Aid available there

Family Reunification

Too hot here

Because it is safe there now


